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Disability Access Committee 

M E M B E R  I N F O R M AT I O N  M AT R I X  

Name Organization Program/Affiliation Email 

Steve Faulkner, Chair Iowa Vocational Rehabilitation Services Vocational Rehabilitation  Steven.Faulkner@iowa.gov 

Joe Weigel, Vice-Chair Iowa Department for the Blind Vocational Rehabilitation Joe.Weigel@blind.state.ia.us 

Amy Markham Iowa Vocational Rehabilitation Services Vocational Rehabilitation Amy.Markham@iowa.gov 

Sheila Stoeckel Iowa Workforce Development Workforce Services Sheila.Stoeckel@iwd.iowa.gov 

Julie Kiger Iowa Workforce Development Apprenticeship Programs Julie.Kiger@iwd.iowa.gov 

Heather Stubbe Iowa Workforce Development Ticket to Work Heather.Stubbe@iwd.iowa.gov 

Sandra Leake North Iowa Area Community College Adult Education & Literacy service provider Sandra.Leake@niacc.edu 

Lisa Vance North Iowa Area Community College Student Disability Services Lisa.Vance@niacc.edu 

Kelly Kratz NIVC Community-Based Organization Kelly@nivcservices.org 

Sherry Becker NIVC Community-Based Organization Sherry@nivcservices.org 

  Business  

    

 

U p d a t e d  o n  M a y  2 6 ,  2 0 1 7  


	Member Information Matrix
	Email
	Program/Affiliation
	Organization
	Name

